The University of Azad Jammu & Kashmir, Muzaffarabad

(Examinations Department)

Notification No. 2574/MBBS IlI/A16

It is hereby notified that the result of MBBS 3rd Professional Annual Examination 2016 of

AJK Medical College Muzaffarabad held in Dec 2016 is being declared as under:

Maximum Marks in this examination are: 600.

The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant

of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll# Registration No.

401 2013-AKCM(c)-017123
402 2013-Akmcm(c)-013123
403 2013-Akmcm-015152
404 2013-Akmcm(c)-015196
405 2013-Akmcm(c)-015145
406 2013-Akmcm(c)-015180
407 2013-AKCM(c)-017207
408 2013-Akmcm(c)-015182
409 2013-Akmcm(c)-015164
410 2011-Kmcm-10050
411 2013-Akmcm(c)-015160
412 2013-Akmcm(c)-015153
413 2013-Akmcm(c)-015124
414 2013-Akmcm(c)-015160
415 2013-Akmcm(c)-015130
416 2013-Akmcm(c)-015140
417 2013-Akmcm(c)-015175
418 2013-Akmcm(c)-015170
419 2013-Akmcm(c)-015141
420 2013-Akmcm(c)-015117
421 2013-Akmcm(c)-015186
422 2013-Akmcm(c)-015209
423 2013-Akmcm(c)-015161
424 2013-Akmcm(c)-015193
425 2013-Akmcm(c)-015190
426 2013-Akmcm(c)-015171
427 2013-Akmcm(c)-015204

428 2013-Akmcm(c)-015149

Name Of Student

Bushra Bashir

Hafsa Rauf

Mehlaga Amjad
Maha Nisar

Laiba Khalid

Tayba Zain

Gohar Assa

Tayyiba Sarfraz
Parsa Ahsan

Syeda Asia Gillani
Nidda Shafique Abbasi
Minahil Ahmed
Ayesha Farooq
Nosheen Fiaz Khawaja
Fiza Gul

Irsah Khurshid

Sobia Abbasi

Saman Gulzar

Isma Akram

Amnah Tariq

Ume Anum Ayesha
Zunara Gul

Noor Ul Sabba Awan
Atifa Rashid

Saba Hayat Farooqi
Sana Shafique
Tehniat Qureshi

Maria Aftab

Father's Name

Result Remarks

Bashir Ahmad Sofi

Rauf Ahmad Ansari

Amjid Nisar Awan

Nisar Ahmad Cheema
Sardar Khalid Saleem
Choudary Zain Akber
Muhammad Assa

Sarfraz Ahmed Sulahria
Ahsan Ahmed Qazi

Syed Saleem Gillani
Muhammad Shafique Abbasi
Imtiaz Ahmed

Farooq Ahmed Pandit
Khawaja Fiaz

Khawaja Ghulam Muhammad
Khurshid Anwar

Ateeq Ur Rehman Abbasi
Raja Gulzar Khan
Muhammad Akram Khan
Muhammad Tarig Khawaja
Muhammad Rafique Nayyer
Pervaiz Khadim
Muhammad Yagoob Khan
Muhammad Rashid
Muhammad Hayat Farooqi
Muhammad Shafique
Rehmat Din

Aftab Ahmad Abbasi

PASS 421
FAIL B-Il, S/17
PASS 388
FAIL B-Il, S/17
PASS 350
PASS 418
PASS 371
PASS 364
FAIL B-Il, S/17
FAIL B, S/16
PASS 403
PASS 420
PASS 388
PASS 382
PASS 376
PASS 510
PASS 365
PASS 455
PASS 393
PASS 460
PASS 362
PASS 376
PASS 393
PASS 399
PASS 384
PASS 368
FAIL B-I,B-Il, S/17

PASS 356



Roll# Registration No.

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

2013-Akmcm(c)-015151
2013-Akmcm(c)-015206
2013-Akmcm(c)-015191
2013-Akmem(c)-015125
2013-Akmcm(c)-015199
2013-Akmem(c)-015121
2013-Akmcm(c)-015203
2013-Akmcm(c)-015174
2013-Akmcm(c)-015168
2013-Akmcm(c)-0015133
2013-Akmcm(c)-015137
2013-Akmcm(c)-015194
2013-Akmcm(c)-015187
2013-Akmcm(c)-015183
2013-Akmcm(c)-015134
2013-Akmcm(c)-015136
2013-Akmcm(c)-017121
2013-Akmem(c)-015177
2013-Akmcm(c)-015143
2013-Akmcm(c)-015178
2013-Akmcm(c)-015119
2013-Akmcm(c)-015126
2013-Akmcm(c)-015127
2013-Akmcm(c)-015173
2013-Akmcm(c)-015146
2013-Akmcm(c)-015123
2013-Akmcm(c)-015165
2013-Akmcm(c)-015122
2013-Akmcm(c)-015201
2013-Akmcm(c)-015147
2013-Akmcm(c)-015210
2013-Akmcm(c)-015176
2013-Akmcm(c)-015181

2013-Akmcm(c)-015150

Name Of Student

Masooma Nawaz
Misbah Abbas

Asra Khalid Ch.
Ayesha Ishaque
Nadia Mushtaq
Asma Bibi

Sitara Jabeen

Sidra Saleem Kayani
Safia Akhtar

Hina Abbasi

Huma Kaleem
Fatima Shaheen
Samina Bano
Tayyiba Zia

Hina Anwar

Hira Khaliq
Tehreem Hamayun Rashid
Syeda Faiza Zahoor
Kanza Khan

Syeda Fatima Batool
Aliza Fatima

Ayesha Khurshid
Ayesha Salim
Shingrif Shabbir Khan
Mahnoor Khawaja
Agsa Zahid

Nuzhat Rasheed
Asma Mehmood Abbasi
Wajiha Arooj
Majida Zia

Amna Bashir
Sundus Basharat
Tayyaba Abbas

Maria Qazi

Father's Name

Result Remarks

Wajid Nawaz Khan
Muhammad Abbas
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Ishaque
Mushtag Ahmed
Muhammad Kabir

Sahib Khan

Muhammad Saleem Kayani
Akhtar Hussain
Muhammad Anwar Khan
Muhammad Kaleem Khan
Muhammad Javed Shaheen
Sajjad Hussain

Ziafat Hussain

Muhammad Anwar Khan Abbasi
Muhammad Khalig Shaheen
Hamayun Rashid

Syed Zahoor Hussain Shah
Munir Afsar Khan

Syed Sajjad Haider Gardezi
Shafig Ahmed Butt

Sheikh Muhammad Khurshid
Salim Hanif

Shabbir Ahmad

Khawaja Muhammad Usman
Zahid Haneef Khokhar
Abdul Rasheed Sabir
Mehmood Abbasi

Zulfigar Ali

Karamat Hussain Zia
Muhammad Bashir
Basharat Igbal

Ghulam Abbas

Qazi Muhammad Shafiq

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS

402
B-lI, S/17
388
363
378
B, Il S/17
BLIl S/17
355
415
446
371
404
446
420
458
425
398
B-1,B-l, S/17
B-II,B-Ill, /17
359
356
361
456
371
379
414
417
395
436

416

407

535

484



Roll# Registration No.

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

2013-Akmcm(c)-015169
2013-Akmcm(c)-015179
2013-Akmcm(c)-015202
2012-Ajkmcm-12725
2013-Akmcm(c)-015155
2013-Akmcm(c)-017124
2013-Akmcm(c)-015195
2013-Akmcm(c)-015135
2013-Akmcm(c)-015188
2013-Akmcm(c)-015129
2013-Akmcm(c)-015185
2013-Akmcm(c)-015184
2013-Akmcm(c)-015138
2013-Akmcm(c)-015158
2013-Akmcm(c)-015142
2013-Akmcm(c)-015119
2013-Akmcm(c)-015200
2013-Akmcm(c)-015205
2013-Akmcm(c)-015154
2013-Akmcm(c)-015132
2013-Akmcm(c)-015139
2013-Akmcm(c)-015165
2013-Akmcem(c)-015172
2013-Akmcm(c)-015190
2013-Akmcm(c)-015167
2013-Akmcm(c)-015156
2013-Akmcm(c)-015157
2013-Akmcm(c)-015192
2013-Akmcm(c)-015242
2013-Akmcm(c)-015198
2013-Akmcm(c)-015144
2013-Akmcm(c)-015205
2011-Kmcm-10081

2013-AKMCM(C)-017122

Name Of Student

Faryal Bashir

Syeda Shafaq Batool
Taj Mahal

Faryal Rasheed
Momina Shafique
Pakeeza Iftikhar
Sameeta Iftikhar
Meerab Fatima

Kashaf Shamrez

Fariha Mahnoor Asghar
Umer Ali

Umair Ahmad

Humza Farooq
Muhammad Shahzad Awan
Anees Ul Islam
Jahangir Ali

Tariq Hussain

Umair Khalid

Najeeb Ullah

Haseeb Farooq

Irfan Arif Malik

Raja Ehtesham Ul Haqg Khan
Shaur Aftab
Muhammad Ali
Saddam Kanar
Muhamamd Adeel Ahmed
Muhammad Furgan Ubaid
Muhammad Ali Shahid
Subayyal Mushtaq Rather
Zeeshan Ahmed

Khan Muhammad
Muhammad Kazim
Qazi Tariq

Mohsin Igbal Khan

Father's Name

Result Remarks

Muhammad Bashir Kiani
Syed Karrar Haider
Ghulam Mehdi

Abdul Rasheed Lone
Muhammad Shafique
Iftikhar Rafiq

Malik Iftikhar Ahmed

Sardar Muhammad Azad Khan

Shamrez Akhter
Asghar Qureshi

Abdul Jalil

Saida Khan

Faroog Ahmed Awan
Mumtaz Ahmad
Muhammad Nazir
Shoukat Al

Shakoor Muhammad
Mian Khalid Hussain
Salam Din

Farooq Hussain
Muhammad Arif Malik
Raja ghazanfar Ali Shujah
Aftab Igbal
Muhammad Siddique
Kannar Ali

Hafiz Mushtaq Ahmed
Ubaid Ur Rehman
Shahid Igbal

Mushtag Ahmed Rather
Abdul Ghafoor Memon
Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Yousuf
Wajid Hussain

Shahid Igbal Khan

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

390

379

417
B-1,B-11,B-111,5/17
433

383
B-1,B-1I,B-111,S/17
B-1,B-11,5/17
354

347

398

383

385

416

408

B-11,5/17
B-1,B-11,5/17
442

380

390

494

382

B-11,5/17

433

340

361

393

B-11,S/17
B-1,B-11,B-111,5/17
B-1,B-11,B-111,S/17
375
B-1,B-11,B-111,S/17
B-1,B-11,B-111,5/17

B-1,B-11,B-111,5/17



Roll# Registration No.

497

498

499

500

501

502

Prepared by:
Checked by:

2013-AKMCM(C)-015159
2013-AKMCM(C)-015148
2012-AkMcm-13577

2013-AKMCM(C)-015120
2013-AKMCM(C)-015128

2013-AKMCM(C)-015197

Muzaffarabad
Dated: 24-05 -2017

Name Of Student

Naveez Ali

Malik Hassan Raza Awan
Shahbaz Ahmad Magray
Arslan Ahmed

Faizan Rehmat

Zohad lbn E Shad

Father's Name

Result Remarks

Bashir Muhammad

Malik Mureed Abbass Awan

Ghulam Muhammad Magray

Faiz Muhammad

Rehmat Din

Muhammad Irshad

FAIL  B-I,B-IL,B-IIl,S/17
PASS 406
FAIL  B-I,B-II,B-III,S/17
PASS 360
PASS 349

FAIL  B-I,B-II,B-11,S/17

(Prof. Dr. Iftikhar Ahmad )
Controller of Examinations















